From:

Buck, Michelle

To:

"betsy.hosko@ghd.com"

Subject:

RE: Open Records Request - 80 Huntoon Memorial Hwy, Leicester, MA

Date:

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 2:25:00 PM

Attachments:

image002.png image004.png image006.png image008.png

BP application 19-094 (signed and closed).pdf BP application 97-140 (not inspected) pdf

Field Card.pdf Wiring Permit 15-220 (inspected).pdf

I've reviewed the records in my office, which includes Planning Board, Zoning Board of Appeals, Conservation Commission, Board of Health, and Building, and the only records I are building permit records (attached). I also reached out the Fire Department and they have no UST records for this address.

Michelle R. Buck, AICP Leicester Town Planner/Director of Inspectional Services 508-892-7007 buckm@leicesterma.org Please note that Leicester Town Hall is closed on Fridays.

From: betsy.hosko@ghd.com <betsy.hosko@ghd.com>

Sent: Wednesday, December 4, 2019 10:54 AM To: Buck, Michelle < BuckM@leicesterma.org>

Subject: Open Records Request - 80 Huntoon Memorial Hwy, Leicester, MA

Pursuant to the Freedom of Information Act (FOIA), GHD Services Inc. (GHD) is requesting any information concerning the following address:

Former Rain for Rent Storage Yard 80 Huntoon Memorial Highway Rochdale (Leicester), MA 01542

In particular, we are seeking information about or relating to any underground storage tanks (USTs), aboveground storage tanks (ASTs), septic systems, water supply wells, spills/releases of hazardous materials, asbestos-containing materials, lead-based paint, on-Site waste disposal, polychlorinated biphenyls (PCBs), ionizing radiation/radon surveys, emergency response actions related to environmental issues, release notifications, notices of violations, enforcement actions, citations, permits, inspection records, reports, and any other correspondence on the above property.

Please contact Betsy Hosko at (269) 685-2728 or betsy.hosko@ghd.com to coordinate delivery of this information. Also, if any fees or disbursement costs are expected with this request please contact me with an estimate before processing.

#### **Betsy Hosko**

GHD Proudly employee owned T: +1 269 685 2728 | M: +1 734 552 4221 | E: betsy.hosko@ghd.com 200 Allegan Street Suite 300 Plainwell Michigan 49080-1397 USA | www.ghd.com

Connect

WATER | ENERGY & RESOURCES | ENVIRONMENT | PROPERTY & BUILDINGS | TRANSPORTATION

Please consider our environment before printing this email

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This email, including any attachments, is confidential and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient please notify the sender immediately, and please delete it; you should not copy it or use it for any purpose or disclose its contents to any other person. GHD and its affiliates reserve the right to monitor and modify all email communications through their networks.

STER Telephone-508 892-7003 Section Card Fax - 508 892-1163 April 29, 2019 Fee: \$ 42.00	Footings & Foundation Rough Frame Insulation Final Underground Service Rough Final Underground Underground Underground Underground Underground	Rough  GAS  Rough Final Final  Furnace/Boiler Fuel Storage  HIGHWAY DEPT.  Driveway
TOWN OF LEICE Building Department Instant Theresa Reynolds Date:	nd on work	RICAL, PLUMBING, FINS ate of Occupancy has been ailding Inspector upon return bred Departments. Ictors do not have access

THIS CARD MUST BE DISPLAYED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES

ASSESSORS BOARD OF HEALTH

PARCEL:

MAP: 44



### The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Board of Building Regulations and Standards Massachusetts State Building Code, 780 CMR

FOR MUNICIPALITY USE Revised Mar 2011

1	Building Permit A	Applicati	on To Constru	ct, Repair, Renovate nily Dwelling	Or Demolish a	Revised Mar 2011
	One- or Two-Family Dwelling  This Section For Official Use Only					
	to S.T. Such and	0 0	Q CI	Date Applied:	7/20/19	
Bu	ilding Permit Number:	FAT A	++=-			
	·			Signature		Date
F	Building Official (Print Name)		OTTON 1. S	ITE INFORMATION	V	
		-	SECTION 1: 0	1 2 Assessors Map	& Parcel Numbers	2
1.1 Property Address. 10   Kighu)a(L			1			
1	la Is this an accepted street?	yes 🗸	по	Map Number		
1	3 Zoning Information:			1.4 Property Dim		
		J T Top		Lot Area (sq ft)	Prontage (f	t)
	oning District Propose		e 5-8	Ise (U	<i>7</i>	
1	5 Building Setbacks (ft)	178	<u>د د د</u> د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د	ide Yards	Res	ar Yard
	Front Yard		Required	Provided	Required	Provided
#_	Required Provid	eu	1337			
4	.6 Water Supply: (M.G.L c.	40. § 54)	1.7 Flood Zo	ne Information:	1.8 Sewage Dispo	isal System:
read.		1030-17	Zone:	Outside Flood Zone? Check if yes□	Municipal [] On si	te disposal system
	Public D Private D		ECTION 2: P	ROPERTY OWNER	SHIP <sup>1</sup>	
	2.1 Owner of Record:			<i>7</i> 2	c 700 015	42
	Name (Print)  80 Hunteen H	= 4140	105	City. State, ZIP	M 015	
1	Name (Print)	, / -		5085810	<b>&lt;</b>	
				Telephone	20110	il Address
-	SECTIO	N 3: DES	CRIPTION O	F PROPOSED WOR	K <sup>2</sup> (check all that a	pply)
}	<del></del>	ting Buil		T-Occupied 🗆   Repa	airs(s) Li Alteration	л(з) В 7-1-1-1
ļ [	11011 00000	essory Bl		per of Units (	Other 🗆 Specify: 🔻	3/6/4
l	Brief Description of Propos					
,	PULL Describator	16N			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	SECTION 4: ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COSTS					
ş		Estin	nated Costs:		Official Use Onl	У
,	Item	(Labor	and Materials)	1 Building Permit F	ee: \$Indicat	te how fee is determined:
	1. Building	\$		Total Time	am Annlication Fee	
	2. Electrical	\$	·	☐ Total Project Cost	3 (Item 6) x multiplie	Γ
	3. Plumbing	\$		2. Other Fees: \$		
	4. Mechanical (HVAC)	\$		List:	(12 (0))	
	5. Mechanical (Fire	\$		Total All Fees: \$	40.01	Cash Amount:
	Suppression)		63	Check No.	heck Amount:	Cash Amount.
人	6. Total Project Cost:	\$10	0	□ Paid in Full	LI Ouistanding i	

ſ.	SECTION 5: CONSTRUCTION SERVICES				
5.1	Construction Supervisor License (CSL)	License Number Expiration Date			
Nar	me of CSL Holder	List CSL Type (see below)  Description			
No	, and Street	Type	Livestricted (Buildings up to 35,000 cu. ft.)		
		R M	Restricted 1&2 Family Dwelling  Masoury		
Cit	ty/Town, State, ZIP	RC WS	Roofing Covering Window and Siding		
		SF	Solid Fuel Burning Appliances Insulation		
-	elephone Email address	D	Demolition		
5.	2 Registered Home Improvement Contractor (HIC)		HIC Registration Number Expiration Date		
į	IIC Company Name or HIC Registrant Name		Email address		
	City/Town, State, ZIP Telephon	RANCE AF	FIDAVIT (M.G.L. c. 152. § 25C(6))		
35	SECTION 6: WORKERS' COMPENSATION HIS	and submitt	ed with this application. Failure to provide		
1 1	SECTION 6: WORKERS' COMPENSATION Instrument Workers Compensation Insurance affidavit must be completed this affidavit will result in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the built in the denial of the Issuance of the Built in the denial of the Issuance of the Built in the denial of the Issuance of the Built in the denial of the Issuance of the Built in the denial of the Issuance of the Built in the denial of the Issuance of the Built in the denial of the Issuance of the Built in the denial of the Issuance of the Built in the denial of the Issuance of the Built in the denial of the Issuance of the Built in the Issuance of		11		
	Signed Affidavit Attached? Yes 🗆 No	TON TO BI	COMPLETED WHEN		
	Signed Affidavit Attached?  Yes				
. "	ling permit application.				
	(Flankonio Simature)		Date		
	Print Owner's Name (Electronic Signature)	ORIZED AG	ENT DECLARATION		
	Print Owner's Name (Electronia Signature)  SECTION 7b: OWNER¹ OR AUTHORIZED AGENT DECLARATION  SECTION 7b: OWNER¹ OR AUTHORIZED AGENT DECLARATION				
7	By entering my name below, I hereby attest under the pains and penalties of perjury that all of the information contained in this application is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge and understanding.				
•	rint Owner's or Authorized Agent's Name (Electronic Signature)  NOTES:				
	Prior Owner's or Authorized Agent's Name (Electronic Signature)  NOTES:				
	1. An Owner who obtains a building permit to do his/her own work, or an owner who hires an unregistered contractor (not registered in the Home Improvement Contractor (HIC) Program), will <u>not</u> have access to the arbitration program or guaranty fund under M.G.L. c. 142A. Other important information on the HIC Program can be found a www.mass.gov/dps www.mass.gov/oca Information on the Construction Supervisor License can be found at www.mass.gov/dps				
	2. When substantial work is planned, provide the information below.  (including garage, finished basement/attics, decks or porch)  Habitable room count				
	Number of fireplaces	Man	nber of bedrooms mber of half/baths		
	Number of bathrooms  Type of heating system  Type of cooling system	Nu	mber of decks/ porches losedOpen		
	Type of cooling system  3. "Total Project Square Footage" may be substituted for				
	3. "Total Project Square Footage" may be substituted to				



# TOWN OF LEICESTER **CONSERVATION COMMISSION**

**LEICESTER, MA 01524-1333** 

Phone: 508-892-7007 - Fax: 508-892-7070

www.leicesterma.org

## Conservation Commission Building Permit Review Form Wetlands/Riverfront Area (MGLCh.131, §40)

Project Address:			
Description of Proposed Work:			
Is the proposed work (check one) <sup>1</sup>	in Wetland Buffer (100 fee	et) and/or Riveri	front Buffer (200 feet)?
YES	NO	N/A (no land disturbate	nce/all interior work)
If YES, fill out the se	ction below:		
Date of Conservatio	n Commission Approval:		
Type of Conservati	on Commission Approval (RDA/NOI, etc.)		
	<b>DEP File #:</b> (where applicable)		
By entering my name l the information contai understanding.	below, I hereby attest under ned on this form is true and	the pains and per accurate to the b	nalties of perjury that all of est of my knowledge and
Signature			Date
Printed Name			

<sup>1</sup> It is the Applicant's responsibility to determine wetland and riverfront boundaries in proximity to the proposed work and to obtain Conservation Approval where required.

terment fore such

CALC. 1:2

#### WORK. MAN COMPTHE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS Permit: # 7 Town of Leicester Wc-20-0001529 Building Department Date: Application for Permit to Build To the Inspector of Buildings: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build according to the following specifications: 1. Owner's Name: THEIRESA M. PERMOLOS Telephone #: 892-3020 2. Owner's Address: SEL HENSHAW ST ROS HADORS MASS, 01542 - 1217 3. Architect's Name: Const. Sup. Lic. # 4. Builder's Name: LEDN MIMEAULT 5. Builder's Address: 112 Sold Hill Wall Rook FIELD 19 6. Location of Building, No.: 10 Street: Hantoon Highener 8. Is this a new building, addition or removal: all Times 9. Side of Street: North South East 10. If removal, from where: 11. What is the purpose of building: COVER DEISCH FUEL 12. Material of building: WOOF A DETAL ROOF 13. If for a dwelling, for how many families: 14. Is there to be a store in the lower story: 15. Size of building, No. of feet front /4/; No of feet deep /6/; No of stories: / 16. No. of feet from the level of ground to the highest part of the roof 8 6 17. Size of ell, No. of feet front ; No of feet deep ; No of feet high 18. How near the line of the street: 100 FT PLUS 19. How near the line of adjoining lot: right ; left ; rear 20. Nearest building is MAAT Taket in a \_\_\_\_\_\_ direction \_\_\_\_\_ 21. What will be the means of access to roof: 0 0 0 1 22. Size of floor timbers, 1st ; 2nd ; 3td ; 4th . 23. No of feet span : distance to centers 24. Will the building be erected on solid or filled land: Cement 25. What is the material of foundation: 26. Will the roof be flat, pitched, mansard, hip or gambrel: 27. Material of roof covering MeTAL - 13/13/3 28. Will the building be heated by steam, furtace, stoves, or grates: 29. No. of brick walls: Where located: Thickness: 30. Number of rooms: 31. Fireplace: 32. Size of studding: 32. Size of studding:33. Estimated cost, must be filled out: 34. Will the building conform to the requirements of the law: 35. Is a sewage disposal system to be constructed, altered, installed or repaired in connection with this project: Yes No No 36. What is, or will be the water supply for this building: 37. Is the above water supply suitable and available for year round use: Telephone (508) 89-2-3020 Signature of applicant: Therena G

Applicant agrees to give the Inspector of Buildings 24 hours notice before lathing, plastering or closing in studding on this building. The building will conform to the requirements of the law.

Remarks:

المنطقة المنطقة

#### Town of Leicester Building Department

# Homeowner Exemption

Please print.
DATE:
JOB LOCATION:  (Number) (Street Address)  HOMEOWNER:
PRESENT MAILING ADDRESS:
(Zin code)
(City/Town) (State) (217 code)  The current exemption for "homeowners" was extended to include owner-occupied dwellings of six (6) units or less and to allow such homeowners to engage in individual for hire who does not possess a license, provided that the owner acts as supervisor. (State Building Code Section 109.1.1)
DEFINITION OF HOMEOWNER: Person(s) who own a parcel of land on which he/she resides or intends to reside, on which there is, or is intended to be, a one to six family dwelling, attached or detached structures accessory to such use and/or farm structures. A person who constructs more than one home in a two-year period shall not be considered a homeowner. Such "homeowner" shall submit to the Building Official on a form acceptable to the Building Official, that he/she shall be responsible for all such work performed under the building permit. (Section 109.1.1)
The undersigned "homeowner" assumes responsibility for compliance with the State Building Code and other applicable Codes, Bylaws, Rules and Regulations.
The undersigned "homeowner" certifies that he/she understands the Town of Leicester Building Department's minim inspection procedures and requirements.  HOMEOWNER'S SIGNATURE:
APPROVAL OF BUILDING OFFICIAL:
Note: Three (3) family dwellings, 35,00 cubic feet of larger, will be required to comply with State Building code Section 127.0 Construction Control.

Disclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not warranteed. Use Cover, with 1 Units, 0 Baths, 0 HalfBaths, 0 3/4 Baths, 0 PROPERTY LOCATION
No Alt No Total AC/HA: 2.00001 316 COMWHS 316 COM WHS COM WHS with a(n) R/M SHOP Building Built about 1972, Having Primarily CORREG STL Exterior and METAL Roof This Parcel contains 2. ACRES of land mainly classified as ten ROPERTY FACTORS
tem | Code | Descip Owner 2: COPELAND LORI ANN
Owner 3: REYNOLDS JOHN R
Street 1: 586 HENSHAW ST WNERSHIP ARRATIVE DESCRIPTION REVIOUS OWNER THER ASSESSMENTS wn/City: ROCHDALE winer 1: REYNOLDS IRREVOCABLE TRUST THERESA A winer 1: REYNOLDS - THERESA A SUPTOV MA wn/City: ROCHDALE Postal: 01542 -lood Haz ostal: 01542 င္တ Description Census ORSWBT 8 ORSWBT ORSWBT ORSWIT 586 HENSHAW ST Map 4 Descrip/No ខ្ល Fact (First 7 lines only) HUNTOON MEMORIAL HW, LEICEST No of Units 373.33 373.33 373.33 Catey S S S 8 % 60000 Amount Block Traffic Topa Exmpt  $\gtrsim$ Street Total SF/SM: 87120.44 id Hand PriceUnits Code 67 2 89 6 Own Occ: Y yper ACRES SQUARE FESITE Unit Type Land Type Com, Int Descrip 덛 0 316 8/28/1997 97-140 PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT BUILDING PERMITS REYNOLDS, THERES SALES INFORMATION IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY 2018 2019 2020 Tax Yr Total Parcel Total Card 4/25/2019 Parcel LUC: 316 COM WHS Use Code Source: Market Adj Cost Factor 19-094 Number Building Value Value Base 47327-108 0 MANUAL 5070-407 61,700 Unit Price 61 700 58,700 58,700 61,700 61,700 75 1,000 IA <u>A</u> 1.000 IA Assount Type 16500 16500 15,500 Fotal Value per SQ unit /Card: 63.13 558 16,500 Prime NB Desc IND AVG 0000 Neigh 000 10/27/1970 S Date Neigh Influ 5/20/2019 TAX DISTRICT Last Visit FAMILY 2000 2.000 Neigh Mod Database: AssessPro 102,500 102,500 117 500 102,500 102,500 102,500 Fed Code 3 CARD Land Value 1 of 1 Total Value 117,500 117,500 % 185,700 180,700 180,700 177,700 177,200 177,200 F. Descrip 盖2 INDUSTRIAL /Parcel: 63.13 O N Asses'd Value Parcel ID 44 A2 0 otal Value Town of Leicester % COVITANK 195,700 195,700 8 180,700 prefim billing 95,700 177,700 1st and 2nd billing fy19 177,200 180,700 3rd 4th 8 177,200 18 PRELIM 195,700 interim reval 95,700 3rd 4th billing S 計3 Comment Verif Total: ૠ Land Unit Type: Assoc PCL Value Notes Legal Description Appraised Total Land: 117,452 Entered Lot Size 12,452 105,000 ACTIVITY INFORMATION conroyk 5/1/1992 MEAS+INSPCTD 6/4/1998 INSPT @ PRMT PAT ACCI Spl Credit Class A 6/18/2018 6/13/2017 10/10/2017 11/13/2018 6/18/2019 8/26/2019 0/29/2019 TOTAL ASSESSED: 195,700 141591 Spec Land 05/21/19 12/16/19 AST REV 06/04/98 Notes Date Code conroyk User Acct Insp Date GIS Res GIS Ref 4159 13:10:30 13:32:14 Time ime Use Value 97 97 g 105,000 USER DEFINED
Prior ld #1:|LOT 1 Prior Id # 2: Prior Id # 1: Prior ld # 2 Prior ld # 1: Prior ld # 3: Prior Ed # 3 Prior Id #2: andReason: Prior Id #3: JOHN PRESCOT Reval Dist JOHN PRESCOT BidReason: ASR Map: Fact Dist Properties inc 2020 GETTO Year. Value Notes

	Ğ	SUB AREA DETAIL  Sub % Descrip % Qu # 113,788 Area Usbi Descrip Type Qu Ten 113,788	Assess Pro Patriot Properties, Inc
CH #2	50	62 SQ Rate AV Undep 3,100 36,710	Net Sketched Area:   3,100   FinArea   3,100   FinArea   3,100   FinArea   3,700   1,500   3,700   5,200   1,100   2,200
COMMENTS REYNOLDS GRADER SERVICE LAND ADJ FY96 DC 12/19/97 BK. 19457-315FOR WM J REYNOLDS JR 97 PLAN FY99 44-A2.1 SPLIT FROM THIS PARCEL. BETTERMENT PAID OFF FOR ORSD JANUARY 16, 2018.	RESIDENTIAL GRID # Units   # Units	Additions:   Additions:	WtAv\$/SQ:         AvRate:         Ind.Val           Juris. Factor:         Juris. Factor:         Val/Su Fir: 19.90         Size Action           Special Features:         0         Val/Su Fir: 19.90         Action           Init Price         DIS         Dept. LUC         Fact. NB Fa         Appr. Value           1,827.00 T         55         316         1,500           1,827.00 T         56         316         3,700           2,75 T         55         316         600           47.92 T         55         316         600           47.92 T         55         316         600           47.92 T         55         316         1,100           1,200.00 T         55         316         1,100           2,200         5,00 T         600         2,200
EAT	1/2 Bath:   Kating:     A HBth:   Rating:     OTHER FEATURES     Kits:   Rating:     A Kits:   Rating:     Fipi:   Rating:     WSFlue:   Rating:     CONDO INFORMATION     Location:   Total Units:     Fipo:   15T FLOOR     Women	ATION AV - Average AV - Average Total: Total: NMMARY S / SQ: 35.00 Tee Adj: 11.25000000 Inst Adj: 0.38389826 S / SQ: 36.706 eatures: 0	Neighborhood Infr.I.1.04999995  LUC Factor; I.100  Adj Total: 119477  Depreciation: 57827  Depreciated Total: 61650  Depreciated Total: 61650  Depreciated Total: 61650  P FR 1972  000  A AV 1973  000  A AV 1975  AV 1975  000  A AV 1975  AV
EXTERIOR INFORMATION Type: 38 - RM SHOP Sty Ht 1 - 1 (Liv) Units: 1 Total: 1 Foundation: 1 - CONCRETE	ABLE ABLE ARTION FRAATION FRAGE FIY BIC FRAGE FIY BIC FRAGE FIY BIC FRAGE	INTERIOR INFORMATION  Aug Hirl: STD Prim Int Wall; Sec Int Wall; Prim Floors: 13 - EARTH Sec Floors: Barmit Fir. Barmit Gar: Insulation 2 - TYPICAL Insulation 2 - TYPICAL Intuition 3 - TYPICAL Intui	# Heat Sys. 1 # Heat Sys. 1 % Heat Sys. 1 Solar HW. NO Central Vac. NO % Com Wal  % Sprinkled Code Description A Y/S Qy 77 TANK-IG D Y 13 77 TANK-IG D Y 13 77 LTRESIN D Y 13 77 LTTE-SIN D Y 13 85 SIGN D Y 13 87 LITE-SIN D Y 13 87 LITE-SIN D Y 13 88 PAVING D Y 13

Total Yard Items:

More: N



# Commonwealth of Massachusetts

# Department of Fire Services

# BOARD OF FIRE PREVENTION REGULATIONS

Permit No.	Official Use Only W. 5- 20(	
Occupancy [Rev. 1/07]	and Fee Checked _ (leave blank)	

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO PERFORM ELECTRICAL WORK

	All work to be performed in	accordance with the Massachusetts Electrical C	ode (MEC), 527 CMR 12.00		
	אין דער אונד האודע האודע מייט איז זמע איז	I INTEGRIMATION) Date:	10-21-2015		
	( its or lown of /	E : P : P : P : X  10 We H	TSDECTOR OF IT ILES.		
]	By this application the undersigned gives:	ROHCE OF HIS OF HEL MITCHARD TO DELIGHIN ME	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		
3	Location (Street & Number)	30 HUNTOON MEMON:	Telephone No. 568-892.4263		
i	Owner or Tenant DAVIS	SELF STOR	Telephone No. 200772426		
	Owner's Address 82	HUNTERN MEMORIAL HUY			
	Is this permit in conjunction with a buil	ding permit? Yes No	(Check Appropriate Box)		
	Purpose of Building COMMIC(),	C Utility Auth	orization No		
0	Existing Service Amps	/ Volts Overhead Und	lgrd No. of Meters		
1	New Service Amps	/ Volts Overhead Und	lgrd No. of Meters		
	Location and Nature of Proposed Elect	rical Work: INSTALL (-San.	TON H / CEHT MENCH SECURITY COURTS  table may be waived by the Inspector of Wires.  [No. of Total		
	OF 14 SELF STUR	6000605 AND 7-	SECURITY CIGHTS		
		Completion of the following	table may be waived by the Inspector of Wires.  No. of Total		
	No. of Recessed Luminaires	No. of Ceil-Susp. (Paddle) Fans	Transformers KVA		
3	No. of Luminaire Outlets	No. of Hot Tubs	Generators KVA		
3	No. of Luminaires	Swimming Pool Above Ingrnd.	No. of Emergency Lighting Battery Units		
į	No. of Receptacle Outlets	No. of Oil Burners	FIRE ALARMS No. of Zones		
	No. of Switches	No. of Gas Burners	No. of Detection and Initiating Devices		
	No. of Ranges	No. of Air Cond. Total Tons	No. of Alerting Devices		
	No. of Waste Disposers	Heat Pump   Number   Tons   KW   Totals:	No. of Self-Contained Detection/Alerting Devices		
	No. of Dishwashers	Space/Area Heating KW	Local Connection Other		
	No. of Dryers	Heating Appliances KW	Security Systems:* No. of Devices or Equivalent		
	No. of Water KW	No. of No. of Signs Ballasts	Data Wiring: No. of Devices or Equivalent		
	No. Hydromassage Bathtubs	No. of Motors Total HP	Telecommunications Wiring: No. of Devices or Equivalent		
	OTHER:				
		Attach additional detail if d	esired, or as required by the Inspector of Wires.		
	Estimated Value of Electrical Work:	1.000. — (When required by munic	ipal policy.)		
	Work to Start: 10-2015 Inspections to be requested in accordance with MBC Rule 10, and upon completion.  INSURANCE COVERAGE: Unless waived by the owner, no permit for the performance of electrical work may issue unless.				
	INSURANCE COVERAGE: Unless waived by the owner, no permit for the performance of electrical work may issue unless				
	the liganose provides proof of lightlify insurance including "completed operation" coverage or its substantial equivalent.				
	undersigned certifies that such coverage is in force, and has exhibited proof of same to the permit issuing office.  CHECK ONE: INSURANCE BOND OTHER (Specify:)				
	CHECK ONE: INSURANCE DOI	ND [] OTHER [] (Specity:)  If perjury, that the information on this app	dication is true and complete.		
	manager and the second of the second	カーシュノー ダビカリシャダー //カー	/LAC. NO.: 71 7 8 6 /		
	Licensee: PETER A. MAR	Civ Ku S Signature	LIC. NO.: E 2460 4  Bus. Tel. No.: 508 870 330 0  O 1534 Alt. Tel. No.: 508 277-5523  "License: Lic. No.		
	(If applicable, enter "exempt" in the license r	number line.)	Bus. Tel. No.: 508 872 3300		
	Address: 44 PETER SO	CEM AD CEICESTER M	4 0034 Alt. Tel. No.: 578 277-35.43		
	CONTROL INCTIDANCE WATVER	am aware that the Licensee does not have	the liability insurance coverage normally		
	required by law. By my signature below.	I hereby waive this requirement. I am the	(check one) owner owner's agent.		
	Owner/Agent		PERMIT FEE: \$ 64.00		
	Signature	Telephone No.			